
Page 1 of 2

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 
Date

Invoice # 
FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward

6.1 15-006 SL Golden State Finance 
Authority MCC Program Orange $24,366,080 $24,366,080 15-08 6/16/2015, 

7/16/2015 FY 14-096

MCC Count 1 $24,366,080 $24,366,080

Total SFH 
Count 1 $24,366,080 $24,366,080

7.1 15-004 BC
Housing Authority of 

the City of San 
Buenaventura

Johnson Gardens 
Apartments Ventura Ventura $600,000 $600,000 15-09 6/16/2015 FY 14-097

7.2 15-007 DK California Housing 
Fianace Agency

Edgewater Isle 
Apartments San Mateo San Mateo $21,336,900 $21,336,900 15-10 6/26/2015 FY 14-098

7.3 15-008 BC California Housing 
Fianace Agency

Ocean View Senior 
Apartments Pacifica San Mateo $18,075,000 $18,075,000 15-11 7/6/2015 FY 14-099

7.4 15-009 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Stoneman Village 
Apartments Pittsburg Contra Costa $11,050,000 $11,050,000 15-12 6/16/2015 FY 14-100

7.5 15-302 RF
Housing Authority of 

the County of 
Sacramento

Anton Arcade 
Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $15,500,000 $15,500,000 15-13 7/27/2015 FY 14-101

7.6 15-303 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Butterfield Retirement 
Apartments Morgan Hill Santa Clara $19,000,000 $19,000,000 15-14 6/26/2015 FY 14-102

7.7 15-304 BC
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Northgate Terrace 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $29,500,000 $29,500,000 15-15 7/6/2015 FY 14-103

7.80 15-305 BC
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

The Crossings at 
Escondido Manor 

Apartments
Escondido San Diego $6,140,000 $6,140,000 15-16 6/16/2015 FY 14-104

7.90 15-307 RF City of Los Angeles Leaster Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $13,600,000 $13,600,000 15-17 7/27/2015 FY 14-105

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards on March 18, 2015

Allocation Awarded

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Single Family Housing Program:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

General Pool Projects:  



Page 2 of 2

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration 
Date

Invoice # 
FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards on March 18, 2015

Allocation Awarded

7.10 15-309 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Amberwood Apartments 
I & II Hanford Kings $4,300,000 $4,300,000 15-18 7/6/2015 FY 14-106

7.11 15-310 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

6800 Mission Family 
Housing Apartments Daly City San Mateo $21,500,000 $21,500,000 15-19 6/16/2015 FY 14-107

7.12 15-312 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency Betel Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $18,000,000 $18,000,000 15-20 6/26/2015 FY 14-108

7.13 15-315 BC
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Anton Portola 
Apartments Irvine Orange $35,000,000 $35,000,000.00 15-21 7/27/2015 FY 14-109

7.14 15-317 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Madrone Village 
Apartments Petaluma Sonoma $4,216,000 $4,216,000 15-22 7/27/2015 FY 14-110

7.15 15-318 SL City and County of San 
Francisco

Block 7W Mission Bay 
South Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $61,427,368 $61,427,368 15-23 7/6/2015 FY 14-111

7.16 15-322 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority Park Lane Apartments Petaluma Sonoma $15,803,000 $15,803,000 15-24 7/27/2015 FY 14-112

General  
Pool Count 16 $295,048,268 $62,027,368 $118,590,000 $57,019,000 $57,411,900

Total QRRP 
Count 16 $295,048,268 $62,027,368 $118,590,000 $57,019,000 $57,411,900

Grand Total 17 $319,414,348 $86,393,448 $118,590,000 $57,019,000 $57,411,900

Pool Number of Applications
SFH 1

QRRP General 16
Totals 17

 Analysts
RF- Richard Fischer (5)

SL - Sarah Lester (4)
DK-Devon King (1)
BC- Brian Clark (7)

$319,414,348

$24,366,080
$295,048,268

Summary:
Total Amount Requested

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:


	Sheet1

